Position Other Positions Held

Treasurer-Tax Collector

Assistant Treasurer-Tax
Collector

Supervisor, Banking and Cash
Management

Administrative Analyst

Supervisor, Taxes and Staff
Services

Supervisor, Central Collections
Accounting and Administrative
Support

Property Tax Supervising
Accounting Specialist

Revenue and Reimbursement
Officer, Senior

Financial Technician
Financial Technician
Financial Technician
Financial Technician
Financial Technician

Revenue and Reimbursement
Officer, Senior

Financial Technician

Revenue and Reimbursement
Officer, Senior

Financial Technician

Revenue and Reimbursement
Officer

Account Clerk, Senior
Treasurer-Tax Collector

Assistant Treasurer-Tax
Collector

Account Clerk

County

Butte County
Butte County

Butte County

Butte County
Butte County

Butte County

Butte County

Butte County

Butte County
Butte County
Butte County
Butte County
Butte County
Butte County

Butte County
Butte County

Butte County
Butte County

Butte County
Butte County
Butte County

Butte County

Department

Treasurer-Tax Collector

Treasurer-Tax Collector

Treasurer-Tax Collector

Treasurer-Tax Collector

Treasurer-Tax Collector

Treasurer-Tax Collector

Treasurer-Tax Collector

Treasurer-Tax Collector

Treasurer-Tax Collector
Treasurer-Tax Collector
Treasurer-Tax Collector
Treasurer-Tax Collector
Treasurer-Tax Collector

Treasurer-Tax Collector

Treasurer-Tax Collector

Treasurer-Tax Collector

Treasurer-Tax Collector

Treasurer-Tax Collector

Treasurer-Tax Collector
Treasurer-Tax Collector

Treasurer-Tax Collector

Treasurer-Tax Collector

Total Wages

$117,620
$110,638

$71,473

$60,344
$58,869

$56,146

$53,985

$47,046

$46,161
$43,963
$43,963
$43,963
$43,963
$41,972

$41,869
$41,195

$39,875
$26,375

$24,316
$22,349
$22,030

$19,611

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$33,410
$25,196

$15,169

$23,050
$11,116

$22,428

$22,155

$12,291

$17,702
$17,382
$11.,859
$20,836
$17,384
$13.416

$11,266
$11,170

$10,985
$7,904

$8,401
$6,759
$4,288

$6,590



Accounting Specialist

Assistant Treasurer-Tax
Collector

Extra Help - Office Assistant
Extra Help - Office Assistant

Revenue and Reimbursement
Officer

Extra Help - Office Assistant
Accounting Specialist
Account Clerk, Senior
Account Clerk, Senior

Extra Help - Office Assistant
Extra Help - Office Specialist
Extra Help - Office Assistant
Extra Help - Office Assistant
Account Clerk

Extra Help - Office Assistant
Extra Help - Account Clerk
Account Clerk

Extra Help - Office Assistant

Extra Help - Revenue and
Reimbursement Officer

Extra Help - Office Assistant

Butte County
Butte County

Butte County
Butte County
Butte County

Butte County
Butte County
Butte County
Butte County
Butte County
Butte County
Butte County
Butte County
Butte County
Butte County
Butte County
Butte County
Butte County
Butte County

Butte County

Treasurer-Tax Collector

Treasurer-Tax Collector

Treasurer-Tax Collector
Treasurer-Tax Collector

Treasurer-Tax Collector

Treasurer-Tax Collector
Treasurer-Tax Collector
Treasurer-Tax Collector
Treasurer-Tax Collector
Treasurer-Tax Collector
Treasurer-Tax Collector
Treasurer-Tax Collector
Treasurer-Tax Collector
Treasurer-Tax Collector
Treasurer-Tax Collector
Treasurer-Tax Collector
Treasurer-Tax Collector
Treasurer-Tax Collector

Treasurer-Tax Collector

Treasurer-Tax Collector

$19,472
$16,007

$10,005
$9,654
$9,481

$8,152
$7,457
$6,984
$6,458
$6,205
$5,694
$4,690
$3,050
$2,817
$2,337
$2,053
$1,141

$978

$521

$99

$9,805
$4,515

$0
$0
$4,826

$0
$2,229
$5,124
$2,293
$0

$0

$0

$0
$1,083
$0

$0
$156
$0

$0

$0



