Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Treasurer-Tax Collector		Butte County	Treasurer-Tax Collector	\$117,620	\$33,410
Assistant Treasurer-Tax Collector		Butte County	Treasurer-Tax Collector	\$110,638	\$25,196
Supervisor, Banking and Cash Management		Butte County	Treasurer-Tax Collector	\$71,473	\$15,169
Administrative Analyst		Butte County	Treasurer-Tax Collector	\$60,344	\$23,050
Supervisor, Taxes and Staff Services		Butte County	Treasurer-Tax Collector	\$58,869	\$11,116
Supervisor, Central Collections Accounting and Administrative Support		Butte County	Treasurer-Tax Collector	\$56,146	\$22,428
Property Tax Supervising Accounting Specialist		Butte County	Treasurer-Tax Collector	\$53,985	\$22,155
Revenue and Reimbursement Officer, Senior		Butte County	Treasurer-Tax Collector	\$47,046	\$12,291
Financial Technician		Butte County	Treasurer-Tax Collector	\$46,161	\$17,702
Financial Technician		Butte County	Treasurer-Tax Collector	\$43,963	\$17,382
Financial Technician		Butte County	Treasurer-Tax Collector	\$43,963	\$11,859
Financial Technician		Butte County	Treasurer-Tax Collector	\$43,963	\$20,836
Financial Technician		Butte County	Treasurer-Tax Collector	\$43,963	\$17,384
Revenue and Reimbursement Officer, Senior		Butte County	Treasurer-Tax Collector	\$41,972	\$13,416
Financial Technician		Butte County	Treasurer-Tax Collector	\$41,869	\$11,266
Revenue and Reimbursement Officer, Senior		Butte County	Treasurer-Tax Collector	\$41,195	\$11,170
Financial Technician		Butte County	Treasurer-Tax Collector	\$39,875	\$10,985
Revenue and Reimbursement Officer		Butte County	Treasurer-Tax Collector	\$26,375	\$7,904
Account Clerk, Senior		Butte County	Treasurer-Tax Collector	\$24,316	\$8,401
Treasurer-Tax Collector		Butte County	Treasurer-Tax Collector	\$22,349	\$6,759
Assistant Treasurer-Tax Collector		Butte County	Treasurer-Tax Collector	\$22,030	\$4,288
Account Clerk		Butte County	Treasurer-Tax Collector	\$19,611	\$6,590

Accounting Specialist	Butte County	Treasurer-Tax Collector	\$19,472	\$9,805
Assistant Treasurer-Tax Collector	Butte County	Treasurer-Tax Collector	\$16,007	\$4,515
Extra Help - Office Assistant	Butte County	Treasurer-Tax Collector	\$10,005	\$0
Extra Help - Office Assistant	Butte County	Treasurer-Tax Collector	\$9,654	\$0
Revenue and Reimbursement Officer	Butte County	Treasurer-Tax Collector	\$9,481	\$4,826
Extra Help - Office Assistant	Butte County	Treasurer-Tax Collector	\$8,152	\$0
Accounting Specialist	Butte County	Treasurer-Tax Collector	\$7,457	\$2,229
Account Clerk, Senior	Butte County	Treasurer-Tax Collector	\$6,984	\$5,124
Account Clerk, Senior	Butte County	Treasurer-Tax Collector	\$6,458	\$2,293
Extra Help - Office Assistant	Butte County	Treasurer-Tax Collector	\$6,205	\$0
Extra Help - Office Specialist	Butte County	Treasurer-Tax Collector	\$5,694	\$0
Extra Help - Office Assistant	Butte County	Treasurer-Tax Collector	\$4,690	\$0
Extra Help - Office Assistant	Butte County	Treasurer-Tax Collector	\$3,050	\$0
Account Clerk	Butte County	Treasurer-Tax Collector	\$2,817	\$1,083
Extra Help - Office Assistant	Butte County	Treasurer-Tax Collector	\$2,337	\$0
Extra Help - Account Clerk	Butte County	Treasurer-Tax Collector	\$2,053	\$0
Account Clerk	Butte County	Treasurer-Tax Collector	\$1,141	\$156
Extra Help - Office Assistant	Butte County	Treasurer-Tax Collector	\$978	\$0
Extra Help - Revenue and Reimbursement Officer	Butte County	Treasurer-Tax Collector	\$521	\$0
Extra Help - Office Assistant	Butte County	Treasurer-Tax Collector	\$99	\$0